SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5502

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 13

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 9, delete "\$2,507,033" and insert "\$2,213,306".
2	In line 10, delete "\$9,144,470" and insert "\$8,814,500".
3	In line 11, delete "\$8,556,578" and insert "\$9,084,058".
4	In line 12, delete "\$3,192,983" and insert "\$3,211,833".
5	In line 20, delete "\$9,648,022" and insert "\$9,744,750".
6	In line 21, delete "\$25,369,822" and insert "\$26,201,893".
7	In line 22, delete "\$17,155,670" and insert "\$16,616,763".
8	In line 23, delete "\$16,533,422" and insert "\$16,096,110".
9	In line 25, delete "\$7,042,307" and insert "\$8,335,362".
10	On page 2, line 8, delete "\$3,295,460" and insert "\$3,301,603".
11	In line 9, delete "\$8,149,966" and insert "\$8,023,220".
12	In line 10, delete "\$6,623,881" and insert "\$6,334,886".
13	